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Cloverdale Foods Co
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Stage Stop
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WHOO DAT Trucking
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Vicky's Sports Bar
Volleybabes
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Parks & Recreation

Fall Volleyball League Standings-Final

Matches Played
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Matches Played
21
21
21
21
21
21

Matches Played
21
21
21

21
21

21
21

Matches Played
21

21
21

21
21
21
21

Wins
19
16
16
13
12

Wins
19
16
15

Wins
21
20
15

15
14

11
11

Wins
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Losses

Losses
2
5
6
13
15
21

Losses

Losses
12

12
13

14
18
18
20

Pct

.905
.762
.762
.619
571
333
.095
.048

Pct

.905
.762
714
381
.286

Pct

.952
714

714
.667

.524
.524

Pct

429

429
381

.333
.143
.143
.048



